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Jaxon
Zachariah
Chris
Thomas
Daniel
Joshua
Alison
Elliot
Peter
Abby
Daniel
Lisa
Leila
Tighe
Adara
Sydnee
Maggy
Madeleine
Craig
Georgia
Maurice
David
Jake

LastName
Hayden
COLEMAN
HAZELL
WINDSOR
COMEROS-OCHTMAN
NEERVOORT
O'TOOLE
HITCHEN
KENNEDY
MASLEN
JOHNSON
MEDWAY
ANDERSEN
O'TOOLE
STOREY
GOULD
PIERCE
GRYTA
LYDEN
OWEN
OWEN
SOMERVILLE-BROWN
BARRETT

Race No
1027
74
58
72
60
65
57
63
70
55
61
67
66
73
56
71
69
68
59
1044
1045
62
64

Finish Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Pre-race withdrawal

Not yet started
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Time

00:06:35
00:06:40
00:06:50
00:06:56
00:07:08
00:07:18
00:07:23
00:07:51
00:07:55
00:08:11
00:08:47
00:08:55
00:09:01
00:09:46
00:09:57
00:10:50
00:11:32
00:11:35
00:11:45
00:15:15
00:15:16

Category Categ Pos
Under 16 1
Under 16
30-39
18-29
Under 16
Under 13
40-49
18-29
30-39
Under 16
30-39
30-39
Under 16
Under 10
Under 16
Under 13
Under 13
18-29
18-29
18-29
50-59
18-29
18-29

=S N W 2NN 2D W a2 WO =2 A, aeaN

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender Pos
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