Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos
Run 2km	1	Jaxon	Hayden	1027	Finished	00:06:35	Under 16	1	Male	1
Run 2km	2	Zachariah	COLEMAN	74	Finished	00:06:40	Under 16	2	Male	2
Run 2km	3	Chris	HAZELL	58	Finished	00:06:50	30-39	1	Male	3
Run 2km	4	Thomas	WINDSOR	72	Finished	00:06:56	18-29	1	Male	4
Run 2km	5	Daniel	COMEROS-OCHTMAN	60	Finished	00:07:08	Under 16	3	Male	5
Run 2km	6	Joshua	NEERVOORT	65	Finished	00:07:18	Under 13	1	Male	6
Run 2km	7	Alison	O'TOOLE	57	Finished	00:07:23	40-49	1	Female	1
Run 2km	8	Elliot	HITCHEN	63	Finished	00:07:51	18-29	2	Male	7
Run 2km	9	Peter	KENNEDY	70	Finished	00:07:55	30-39	2	Male	8
Run 2km	10	Abby	MASLEN	55	Finished	00:08:11	Under 16	1	Female	2
Run 2km	11	Daniel	JOHNSON	61	Finished	00:08:47	30-39	3	Male	9
Run 2km	12	Lisa	MEDWAY	67	Finished	00:08:55	30-39	1	Female	3
Run 2km	13	Leila	ANDERSEN	66	Finished	00:09:01	Under 16	2	Female	4
Run 2km	14	Tighe	O'TOOLE	73	Finished	00:09:46	Under 10	1	Male	10
Run 2km	15	Adara	STOREY	56	Finished	00:09:57	Under 16	3	Female	5
Run 2km	16	Sydnee	GOULD	71	Finished	00:10:50	Under 13	1	Female	6
Run 2km	17	Maggy	PIERCE	69	Finished	00:11:32	Under 13	2	Female	7
Run 2km	18	Madeleine	GRYTA	68	Finished	00:11:35	18-29	1	Female	8
Run 2km	19	Craig	LYDEN	59	Finished	00:11:45	18-29	3	Male	11
Run 2km	20	Georgia	OWEN	1044	Finished	00:15:15	18-29	2	Female	9
Run 2km	21	Maurice	OWEN	1045	Finished	00:15:16	50-59	1	Male	12
Run 2km		David	SOMERVILLE-BROWN	62	Pre-race withdrawal		18-29		Male	
Run 2km		Jake	BARRETT	64	Not yet started		18-29		Male	